TBi Industries
►4   5.2
TBi BRG 2000 (D)
Automatic Torch Cleaning Station
Technical data
Automatic torch cleaning station BRG 2000 / BRG 2000 D
Compressed air supply oil-free compressed air, 6 bar
Necessary air flow approx. 7 l   / sec.

The wire cutter can be subsequently mounted to the units
BRG 2000 and BRG 2000 D.
Ordering information
BRG 2000 (with drip-feed unit) 531P101040
BRG 2000 D (with Venturi-nozzle) 531P101041
BRG 2000 incl. DA 2000 531P101042
Stand 531P101045
Wire cutter DA 2000 531P101050
Anti-spatter liquid TipClean, 5   l canister 392P000007
Cleaning reamers must be ordered separately.
TBi Industries GmbH
Ruhberg 14
D-35463 Fernwald-Steinbach
P.O. Box 67
D-35461 Fernwald-Steinbach
Tel.   + 49 6404 9171-0
Fax. + 49 6404 9171-40
Internet: www.tbi-industries.com
E-mail: info@tbi-industries.com
Cleaning reamers for gas nozzles
A B C D
Gas nozzle
NW [mm]
Contact tip
OD [mm]
Reamer
OD [mm]
Reamer
ID [mm] Part no.
13.0 6.0 12.0 7.0 531P102010
13.0 8.0 12.5 9.0 531P102006
14.0 8.0 13.0 9.0 531P102007
15.0 8.0 14.0 9.0 531P102012
16.0 10.0 15.0 11.0 531P102015
17.0 10.0 16.0 11.0 531P102017
18.0 10.0 17.0 11.0 531P102020
18.0 10.0 17.0 13.0 531P102021
19.0 10.0 18.0 11.0 531P102016
20.0 10.0 19.0 11.0 531P102029
Other reamer sizes available.
Reamer size must be chosen according to contact tip and nozzle used.
The inner diameter of the reamer should be 1 mm larger then the outer
diameter of the tip. The outer diameter of the reamer should be 1 mm